
Student Services Guide for Families

Guidance Counsellors (names to use with students are in parentheses)
First line of support for most concerns about a student (e.g., work habits or learning skills; work completion; missed
assessments; referrals for peer tutoring; general social-emotional). Each student has a guidance counsellor available
for individual support. Please see the table below for grade-by-grade guidance counsellor assignments.

Jennifer Kelly (Ms. Kelly); L-114; jennifer.kelly@utschools.ca

Munira Lila (Ms. Lila); L-150F; munira.lila@utschools.ca

Ronell Matthews (Ms. Matthews); L-150F; ronell.matthews@utschools.ca

Andrea Stoeckl (Dr. Stoeckl); L-150C; andrea.stoeckl@utschools.ca

Julia Thompson (Ms. Thompson); L-150E; julia.thompson@utschools.ca

F1 A - Li (F1)
Ms. Kelly

Lo - Z (F1)
Ms. Matthews

F2 A - L (F2)
Ms. Kelly

M - Z (F2)
Ms. Matthews

M3 A-He (M3)
Ms. Kelly

Hu - St (M3)
Ms. Matthews

Su - Z (M3)
Ms. Thompson

M4 A-Kn (M4)
Ms. Thompson

Ko - R (M4)
Ms. Lila

S - Z (M4)
Dr. Stoeckl

S5 A - K (S5)
Dr. Stoeckl

L - Sm (S5)
Ms. Lila

So - Z (S5)
Ms. Thompson
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S6 A - Lim (S6)
Ms. Lila

Lin - Sin (S6)
Dr. Stoeckl

Sl - Z (S6)
Ms. Thompson

Social Workers
First line of support for concerns about the mental health and emotional wellbeing of a student.

Marleen Constantin
Stephanie Stavro-Pearce
Joelle Therriault

To connect with a social worker, email social.work.staff@utschools.ca, and a member of the team will respond.

Student Success
Support for students with Educational Support Plans (ESPs); design and implementation of ESPs; primary contact for
parents/guardians of students with ESPs; support for students and families considering psycho-educational testing

Ms. Julie Klein
Ms. Kelly Marcella

To connect with a student success teacher, email student.success@utschools.ca

School Nurse
First line of support for students related to physical ailments (feeling unwell, concussions, etc.) and questions
related to infection prevention and control.

Mr. Adi Sood adi.sood@utschools.ca

Administrative Coordinator to Student Services
OSRs; student records; transcripts; community service records

Dr. Jen Cypher jennifer.cypher@utschools.ca; 416-946-5258

Dean of Students
Primary oversight of guidance, social work, and student success; student wellbeing; absenteeism; supporting
extended absences; support plans for transgender/gender non-conforming students; escalating and/or high level
concerns regarding student work completion
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Dr. Nancy Dawe nancy.dawe@utschools.ca; 416-978-7867
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